BASE SET 100 CARDS

CARD
1
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

FIRST NAME

Connor
Robby
Brendan
Matt
Matt
Tyler
Jeff
Sean
Sean
Jonathan
Tyler
Andrew
Jason
Martin
Bo
Ryan
Josh
Derick
Ryan
Sidney
Mark
Jaden
Brett
Claude
Cam
Morgan
Jarome
David
Ryan
Marc-Andre
Eric
Calvin
Jordan
Brayden
Matt
Chris
Braden

Justin

UPPER DECK

~ TEAM CANADA COLLECTION
CHECKLIST

LAST NAME

McDavid
Fabbri
Gallagher
Beleskey
Murray
Ennis
Carter
Monahan
Couturier
Toews
Toffoli
Ladd
Spezza
Jones
Horvat
Ellis
Morrissey

Brassard

Nugent-Hopkins

Crosby
Giordano
Schwartz
Ritchie
Giroux
Talbot
Rielly
lginla
Savard
Murray
Fleury
Staal
Pickard
Staal
Schenn
Dumba
Kunitz
Holtby
Williams

TEAM NAME

Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada

Team Canada
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SET NAME

Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada

Team Canada



= UPPER DECK
TEAM CANADA COLLECTION

CHECKLIST

tg :‘ﬁ”@

BASE SET 100 CARDS (cont)

CARD FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM NAME SET NAME
39 Logan Couture Team Canada Team Canada
40 Evander Kane Team Canada Team Canada
41 Mark Stone Team Canada Team Canada
42 Jeff Skinner Team Canada Team Canada
43 Jake Muzzin Team Canada Team Canada
44 Sam Reinhart Team Canada Team Canada
45 Brent Seabrook Team Canada Team Canada
46 Ryan O’Reilly Team Canada Team Canada
47 Dan Hambhuis Team Canada Team Canada
48 Ryan Spooner Team Canada Team Canada
49 Marc Staal Team Canada Team Canada
50 Mitch Marner Team Canada Team Canada
51 Jonathan Huberdeau Team Canada Team Canada
52 Boone Jenner Team Canada Team Canada
53 Jay Bouwmeester Team Canada Team Canada
54 Ryan Johansen Team Canada Team Canada
55 Griffin Reinhart Team Canada Team Canada
56 Duncan Keith Team Canada Team Canada
57 Devan Dubnyk Team Canada Team Canada
58 Shane Doan Team Canada Team Canada
59 Mike Smith Team Canada Team Canada
60 Adam Henrique Team Canada Team Canada
61 Patrick Sharp Team Canada Team Canada
62 Kris Letang Team Canada Team Canada
63 Tyson Barrie Team Canada Team Canada
64 Nazem Kadri Team Canada Team Canada
65 James Neal Team Canada Team Canada
66 Alexandre Burrows Team Canada Team Canada
67 Meaghan Mikkelson Team Canada Team Canada
68 Marie-Philip Poulin Team Canada Team Canada
69 Hailey Wickenheiser Team Canada Team Canada
70 Kirk Muller Team Canada Team Canada
71 Ed Belfour Team Canada Team Canada
72 Lanny McDonald Team Canada Team Canada
73 Dale Hawerchuk Team Canada Team Canada
74 Felix Potvin Team Canada Team Canada
75 Larry Robinson Team Canada Team Canada
76 Shayne Corson Team Canada Team Canada
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TEAM CANADA COLLECTION
CHECKLIST

BASE SET 100 CARDS (cont)

CARD

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

FIRST NAME

Larry
Ray
Theoren
Marcel
Charlie
Mike
Owen
Bobby
Grant
Joe
Darryl
Denis
Mark
Doug
Rod
Rogie
Bobby
Wendel
Phil
Bobby
Vincent
Glenn
Trevor

Paul

UPPER DECK

LAST NAME

Murphy
Bourque
Fleury
Dionne
Simmer
Gartner
Nolan
Clarke
Fuhr
Sakic
Sittler
Potvin
Recchi

Gilmour

Brind’Amour

Vachon
Orr
Clark
Esposito
Hull

Damphousse

Anderson
Linden

Coffey

TEAM NAME

Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada

Team Canada

SET NAME

Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada

Team Canada



UPPER DECK

" TEAM CANADA COLLECTION
CHECKLIST

BASE SET - SHORT PRINTS 40 CARDS

CARD

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m

12

13

14
15

116
n7z

18
19
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

FIRST NAME

Sidney
Brad
P.K.
Jonathan
Jordan
Jamie
Tyler
Aaron
Taylor
Nathan
Alex
Shea
Mark
Wayne
Carey
Jonathan
Brent
Rick
Matt
Steven
Patrick
Drew
Roberto
Patrice
John
Corey
Joe
Connor
Ryan
Mitch
Steve
Mike
Mario
Patrick
Mark
Guy
Frank
Bobby
Martin
Wayne

LAST NAME

Crosby
Marchand
Subban
Toews
Eberle
Benn
Seguin
Ekblad
Hall
MacKinnon

Pietrangelo

Weber
Scheifele
Simmonds
Price
Drouin
Burns
Nash
Duchene
Stamkos
Marleau
Doughty
Luongo
Bergeron
Tavares
Perry
Thornton
McDavid
Getzlaf
Marner
Yzerman
Bossy
Lemieux
Roy
Messier
Lafleur
Mahovlich
Orr
Brodeur
Gretzky

TEAM NAME

Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
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SET NAME

Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
Regular Cards Short Print
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TEAM CANADA COLLECTION
CHECKLIST

UPPER DECK

BASE SET - HEIR TO THE ICE 20 CARDS

CARD

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

FIRST NAME

Connor
Brayden
Anthony
Dylan
Alexandre
Matt
Lawson
Mathew
Max
Samuel
Mitch
Eric
Tyson
Travis
Thomas
Anthony
Blake
John
Shea

Sam

LAST NAME

McDavid
Point
Mantha
Strome
Carrier
Murray
Crouse
Barzal
Domi
Morin
Marner
Comrie
Jost
Konecny
Chabot
Beauvillier

Speers

Quenneville

Theodore
Bennett

TEAM NAME

Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada

Team Canada

SET NAME

Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
Heir to the Ice
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UPPER DECK

CHECKLIST
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ANADA COLLECTION

INSERT SET - TEAM CANADA CANVAS 45 CARDS

CARD
TCC-1

TCC-2
TCC-3
TCC-4
TCC-5
TCC-6
TCC-7
TCC-8
TCC-9
TCC-10
TCC-1
TCC-12
TCC-13
TCC-14
TCC-15
TCC-16
TCC-17
TCC-18
TCC-19
TCC-20
TCC-21
TCC-22
TCC-23
TCC-24
TCC-25
TCC-26
TCC-27
TCC-28
TCC-29
TCC-30
TCC-31
TCC-32
TCC-33
TCC-34
TCC-35
TCC-36
TCC-37
TCC-38

FIRST NAME
Sidney

Brent
Jamie
Taylor
Connor
Nathan
Jeff
Ryan
Mitch
Joe
Corey
Matt
Jonathan
Shea
P.K.
Patrice
Carey
Duncan
Morgan
Rick
Matt
Tyler
Steven
Brad
John
Drew
Jeff
Ryan
Claude
Darryl
Guy
Mike
Bobby
Bobby
Ed
Bobby
Lanny
Steve

LAST NAME

Crosby

Burns
Benn
Hall
McDavid

MacKinnon

Carter
O’Reilly

Marner

Thornton

Perry

Duchene

Toews
Weber
Subban

Bergeron

Price
Keith
Rielly
Nash
Murray
Seguin

Stamkos

Marchand

Tavares
Doughty
Skinner
Getzlaf
Giroux
Sittler
Lafleur
Bossy
Hull
Clarke
Belfour
Orr
McDonal

Yzerman

d

TEAM NAME
Team Canada

Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada

SET NAME

Team Canada Canvas

Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas
Team Canada Canvas



b UPPER DECK
TEAM CANADA COLLECTION

CHECKLIST
INSERT SET - TEAM CANADA CANVAS 45 CARDS (cont.)

CARD FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM NAME SET NAME

TCC-39 Denis Potvin Team Canada Team Canada Canvas
TCC-40 Theoren Fleury Team Canada Team Canada Canvas
TCC-41 Phil Esposito Team Canada Team Canada Canvas
TCC-42 Shayne Corson Team Canada Team Canada Canvas
TCC-43 Larry Robinson Team Canada Team Canada Canvas
TCC-44 Mike Gartner Team Canada Team Canada Canvas

TCC-45 Marcel Dionne Team Canada Team Canada Canvas



o UPPER DECK
TEAM CANADA COLLECTION

CHECKLIST
INSERT SET - CANADA CUP CANVAS 1987 - SHORT PRINTS 10 CARDS

CARD FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM NAME SET NAME

TCC-46 Mario Lemieux Team Canada Canada Cup Canvas 1987
- Short Print

TCC-47 Ray Bourgque Team Canada Canada Cup Canvas 1987
- Short Print

TCC-48 Grant Fuhr Team Canada Canada Cup Canvas 1987
- Short Print

TCC-49 Larry Murphy Team Canada Canada Cup Canvas 1987
- Short Print

TCC-50 Doug Gilmour Team Canada Canada Cup Canvas 1987
- Short Print

TCC-51 Mark Messier Team Canada Canada Cup Canvas 1987
- Short Print

TCC-52 Paul Coffey Team Canada Canada Cup Canvas 1987
- Short Print

TCC-53 Glenn Anderson Team Canada Canada Cup Canvas 1987
- Short Print

TCC-54 Dale Hawerchuk Team Canada Canada Cup Canvas 1987
- Short Print

TCC-55 Wayne Gretzky Team Canada Canada Cup Canvas 1987

- Short Print
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UPPER DECK
TEAM CANADA COLLECTION

CHECKLIST
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INSERT SET - CLEAR CUT PROGRAM OF EXCELLENCE 30 CARDS

CARD FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM NAME SET NAME
POE-1 Carey Price Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-2 Mitch Marner Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-3 Jonathan Toews Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-4 Taylor Hall Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-5 Sidney Crosby Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-6 Brent Burns Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-7 Ryan Getzlaf Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-8 Nathan MacKinnon Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-9 Shea Weber Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-10 Matt Murray Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-N Brad Marchand Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-12 Corey Perry Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-13 Steven Stamkos Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-14 P.K. Subban Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-15 John Tavares Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-16 Claude Giroux Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-17 Mark Scheifele Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-18 Jamie Benn Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-19 Matt Duchene Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-20 Connor McDavid Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-21 Mario Lemieux Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence
POE-22 Martin Brodeur Team Canada Clear Cut Program of

Excellence



o UPPER DECK
TEAM CANADA COLLECTION

CHECKLIST

INSERT SET - CLEAR CUT PROGRAM OF EXCELLENCE 30 CARDS (cont.)

CARD FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM NAME SET NAME

POE-23 Bobby Orr Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence

POE-24 Joe Sakic Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence

POE-25 Mark Messier Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence

POE-26 Steve Yzerman Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence

POE-27 Paul Coffey Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence

POE-28 Mike Bossy Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence

POE-29 Frank Mahovlich Team Canada Clear Cut Program of
Excellence

POE-30 Wayne Gretzky Team Canada Clear Cut Program of

Excellence



o UPPER DECK
TEAM CANADA COLLECTION

CHECKLIST
INSERT SET - CLEAR CUT WORLD JUNIORS 10 CARDS

CARD FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM NAME SET NAME

WJC-1 Connor McDavid Team Canada Clear Cut World Juniors
WJC-2 Matt Murray Team Canada Clear Cut World Juniors
WJC-3 Mitch Marner Team Canada Clear Cut World Juniors
WJC-4 Anthony Mantha Team Canada Clear Cut World Juniors
WJC-5 Dylan Strome Team Canada Clear Cut World Juniors
WJC-6 Mathew Barzal Team Canada Clear Cut World Juniors
WJC-7 Brayden Point Team Canada Clear Cut World Juniors
WJC-8 Thomas Chabot Team Canada Clear Cut World Juniors
WJC-9 Travis Konecny Team Canada Clear Cut World Juniors

WJC-10 Tyson Jost Team Canada Clear Cut World Juniors



L UPPER DECK
TEAM CANADA COLLECTION
CHECKLIST
INSERT SET - RETRO 12 CARDS
CARD FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM NAME SET NAME
R-1 Connor McDavid Team Canada Retro
R-2 Mitch Marner Team Canada Retro
R-3 Jonathan Toews Team Canada Retro
R-4 John Tavares Team Canada Retro
R-5 Sidney Crosby Team Canada Retro
R-6 P.K. Subban Team Canada Retro
R-7 Carey Price Team Canada Retro
R-8 Steven Stamkos Team Canada Retro
R-9 Patrick Roy Team Canada Retro
R-10 Mario Lemieux Team Canada Retro
R-T Steve Yzerman Team Canada Retro

R-12 Wayne Gretzky Team Canada Retro
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INSERT SET - VS. 24 CARDS

CARD
VS-1
VS-2
VS-3
VS-4
VS-5
VS-6
VS-7
VS-8
VS-9

VS-10
VS-T1
VS-12
VS-13
VS-14
VS-15
VS-16
VS-17
VS-18
VS-19
VS-20
VS-21

VS-22

VS-23

VS-24

FIRST NAME

Auston
Alexander
Artemi
Anze
Patrik
Johnny
Jaromir
William
Evgeni
Patrick
Roman
Henrik
Leon
Vladimir
Erik
Max
Henrik
Joe
Marian
Mats
Gabriel
Pavel
Brett

Teemu

UPPER DECK

CHECKLIST

LAST NAME

Matthews
Ovechkin

Panarin
Kopitar
Laine

Gaudreau

Jagr

Nylander

Malkin
Kane

Josi

Zetterberg

Draisaitl

Tarasenko

Karlsson

Pacioretty

Sedin
Pavelski
Hossa

Zuccarel

lo

Landeskog

Bure
Hull

Selanne

ANADA COLLECTION

TEAM NAME
Team USA

Team Russia
Team Russia
Team Slovenia
Team Finland
Team USA
Team Czech Republic
Team Sweden
Team Russia
Team USA
Team Switzerland
Team Sweden
Team Germany
Team Russia
Team Sweden
Team USA
Team Sweden
Team USA
Team Slovakia
Team Norway
Team Sweden
Team Russia
Team USA

Team Finland

SET NAME

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
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UPPER DECK

CHECKLIST

ANADA COLLECTION
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INSERT SET - GOLD FOIL SIGNATURES 59 CARDS

CARD

FIRST NAME

Connor
Robby
Brendan
Matt
Matt
Sean
Jonathan
Jason
Martin
Bo
Ryan
Sidney
Mark
Jaden
Brett
Claude
Morgan
Jarome
David
Ryan
Marc-Andre
Calvin
Logan
Evander
Mark
Marc
Mitch
Jonathan
Boone
Griffin
Adam
Patrick
James
Ed
Lanny
Dale
Felix

Shayne

LAST NAME

McDavid
Fabbri

Gallagher

Beleskey

Murray

Monahan

Toews
Spezza
Jones

Horvat

Nugent-Hopkins

Crosby

Giordano

Schwartz

Ritchie
Giroux
Rielly
lginla
Savard
Murray
Fleury
Pickard
Couture
Kane
Stone
Staal
Marner
Huberde
Jenner

Reinhart

au

Henrique

Sharp
Neal
Belfour
McDonal
Hawerch
Potvin

Corson

d
uk

TEAM NAME

Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada

Team Canada

SET NAME

Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures



INSERT SET - GOLD FOIL SIGNATURES 59 CARDS (cont.)
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TEAM CANADA COLLECTION

CARD

77
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

FIRST NAME

Larry
Ray
Theoren
Marcel
Charlie
Mike
Bobby
Grant
Joe
Darryl
Denis
Doug
Rogie
Bobby
Wendel
Phil
Bobby
Vincent
Glenn
Trevor

Paul

UPPER DECK

CHECKLIST

LAST NAME

Murphy
Bourgque
Fleury
Dionne
Simmer
Gartner
Clarke
Fuhr
Sakic
Sittler
Potvin
Gilmour
Vachon
Orr
Clark
Esposito
Hull
Dampho
Anderso
Linden
Coffey

usse

n

TEAM NAME

Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada

Team Canada

SET NAME

Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
Gold Foil Signatures
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UPPER DECK
TEAM CANADA COLLECTION

CHECKLIST

tgnﬁf =

INSERT SET - GOLD FOIL SIGNATURES - SHORT PRINTS 28 cARDS

CARD FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM NAME SET NAME
101 Sidney Crosby Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
104 Jonathan Toews Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
106 Jamie Benn Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
108 Aaron Ekblad Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
109 Taylor Hall Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
1o Nathan MacKinnon Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
n3 Mark Scheifele Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
N4 Wayne Simmonds Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
15 Carey Price Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
18 Rick Nash Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
120 Steven Stamkos Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
121 Patrick Marleau Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
123 Roberto Luongo Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
125 John Tavares Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
126 Corey Perry Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
127 Joe Thornton Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
128 Connor McDavid Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
130 Mitch Marner Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
131 Steve Yzerman Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
132 Mike Bossy Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
133 Mario Lemieux Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
134 Patrick Roy Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
135 Mark Messier Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
136 Guy Lafleur Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
137 Frank Mahovlich Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
138 Bobby Orr Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
139 Martin Brodeur Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs
140 Wayne Gretzky Team Canada Gold Foil Signatures - SPs



UPPER DECK
TEAM CANADA COLLECTION

CHECKLIST

INSERT SET - GOLD FOIL SIGNATURES - HEIR TO THE ICE 17 CARDS

CARD
141

142

143

144

146

147

148

149

150

151

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

FIRST NAME

Connor

Brayden

Anthony

Dylan

Matt

Lawson

Mathew

Max

Samuel

Mitch

Tyson

Travis

Thomas

Anthony

Blake

John

Shea

LAST NAME

McDavid

Point

Mantha

Strome

Murray

Crouse

Barzal

Domi

Morin

Marner

Jost

Konecny

Chabot

Beauvillier

Speers

Quenneville

Theodore

TEAM NAME

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

SET NAME

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Gold Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice



" TEAMC

UPPER DECK

CHECKLIST

tg :‘5”@

ANADA COLLECTION

INSERT SET - BLACK FOIL SIGNATURES 67 CARDS

CARD

40
41

48
49
50
51

52
55
60
61

FIRST NAME

Connor
Robby
Brendan
Matt
Matt
Sean
Sean
Jonathan
Andrew
Jason
Martin
Bo
Ryan
Josh
Ryan
Sidney
Mark
Jaden
Brett
Claude
Morgan
Jarome
David
Ryan
Marc-Andre
Matt
Chris
Logan
Evander
Mark
Ryan
Marc
Mitch
Jonathan
Boone
Griffin
Adam
Patrick

LAST NAME

McDavid
Fabbri

Gallagher

Beleskey

Murray

Monahan

Couturie
Toews
Ladd
Spezza
Jones
Horvat
Ellis

r

Morrissey

Nugent-Hopkins

Crosby

Giordano

Schwartz

Ritchie
Giroux
Rielly
lginla
Savard
Murray
Fleury
Dumba
Kunitz
Couture
Kane
Stone
Spooner
Staal
Marner
Huberde
Jenner
Reinhart

au

Henrique

Sharp

TEAM NAME

Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada

Team Canada

SET NAME

Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures

Black Foil Signatures



INSERT SET - BLACK FOIL SIGNATURES 67 CARDS (cont.)

)

o

TEAM CANADA COLLECTION

CARD

65
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
90
91
92
9%
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

FIRST NAME

James
Ed
Lanny
Dale
Felix
Shayne
Larry
Ray
Theoren
Marcel
Charlie
Mike
Owen
Bobby
Grant
Joe
Darryl
Denis
Doug
Rod
Rogie
Bobby
Wendel
Phil
Bobby
Vincent
Glenn
Trevor

Paul

UPPER DECK

CHECKLIST

LAST NAME

Neal
Belfour
McDonal
Hawerch
Potvin
Corson
Murphy
Bourgque
Fleury
Dionne
Simmer
Gartner
Nolan
Clarke
Fuhr
Sakic
Sittler
Potvin

Gilmour

d
uk

Brind” Amour

Vachon
Orr
Clark
Esposito
Hull
Dampho
Anderso
Linden
Coffey

usse

n

TEAM NAME

Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada
Team Canada

SET NAME

Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures
Black Foil Signatures



UPPER DECK Oz
TEAM CANADA COLLECTION
CHECKLIST

INSERT SET - BLACK FOIL SIGNATURES - SHORT PRINTS 33 cARDS

CARD FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM NAME SET NAME
101 Sidney Crosby Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
102 Brad Marchand Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
103 P.K. Subban Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
104 Jonathan Toews Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
106 Jamie Benn Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
107 Tyler Seguin Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
108 Aaron Ekblad Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
109 Taylor Hall Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
1o Nathan MacKinnon Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
13 Mark Scheifele Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
n4 Wayne Simmonds Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
15 Carey Price Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
v Brent Burns Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
18 Rick Nash Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
N9 Matt Duchene Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
120 Steven Stamkos Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
121 Patrick Marleau Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
123 Roberto Luongo Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
125 John Tavares Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
126 Corey Perry Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
127 Joe Thornton Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
128 Connor McDavid Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
130 Mitch Marner Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
131 Steve Yzerman Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
132 Mike Bossy Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
133 Mario Lemieux Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
134 Patrick Roy Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
135 Mark Messier Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
136 Guy Lafleur Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
137 Frank Mahovlich Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
138 Bobby Orr Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
139 Martin Brodeur Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs
140 Wayne Gretzky Team Canada Black Foil Signatures - SPs



UPPER DECK
TEAM CANADA COLLECTION

CHECKLIST

INSERT SET - BLACK FOIL SIGNATURES - HEIR TO THE ICE 18 CARDS

CARD
141

142

143

144

146

147

148

149

150

151

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

FIRST NAME

Connor

Brayden

Anthony

Dylan

Matt

Lawson

Mathew

Max

Samuel

Mitch

Tyson

Travis

Thomas

Anthony

Blake

John

Shea

Sam

LAST NAME

McDavid

Point

Mantha

Strome

Murray

Crouse

Barzal

Domi

Morin

Marner

Jost

Konecny

Chabot

Beauvillier

Speers

Quenneville

Theodore

Bennett

TEAM NAME

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

Team Canada

SET NAME

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice

Black Foil Signatures
- Heir to the Ice



o>
TEAM CANADA COLLECTION

UPPER DECK

CHECKLIST

INSERT SET - VS. SIGNATURES 13 CARDS

CARD
VS-1
VS-2
VS-7
VS-8

VS-10
VS-12
VS-13
VS-14
VS-16
VS-21

VS-22

VS-23

VS-24

FIRST NAME

Auston
Alexander
Jaromir
William
Patrick
Henrik
Leon
Vladimir
Max
Gabiriel
Pavel
Brett

Teemu

LAST NAME

Matthews
Ovechkin
Jagr
Nylander
Kane
Zetterberg
Draisaitl
Tarasenko
Pacioretty
Landeskog
Bure

Hull

Selanne

TEAM NAME
Team USA

Team Russia
Team Czech Republic
Team Sweden
Team USA
Team Sweden
Team Germany
Team Russia
Team USA
Team Sweden
Team Russia
Team USA

Team Finland

SET NAME

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Signatures
Signatures
Signatures
Signatures
Signatures
Signatures
Signatures
Signatures
Signatures
Signatures
Signatures
Signatures

Signatures



